CB EXPERIENSE
Circuito Capuava
24 Julho 2021
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SABADO Circuito Capuava 2,700 Km
7C 24/07/2021 14:18. ..
Qualificagao
.
Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif
1 2:17.174 +18.539 14:36:20.371
(31) RAFAEL LUPO 2 2:02.006 +3.371 14:38:22.377
1 1:59.753 +18.143 14:35:25.845 3 2:00.396 +1.761 14:40:22.773
2 1:56.513 +14.903 14:37:22.358 4 1:58.635 - 14:42:21.408
3 1:54.368 +12.758 14:39:16.726
4 1:51.465 +9.855 14:41:08.191 (52) BOY
5 1:42.935 +1.325 14:42:51.126 1 4:31.681 +2:31.740 14:37:25.678
6 1:43.690 +2.080 14:44:34.816 2 2:00.213 +0.272 14:39:25.891
7 1:44.839 +3.229 14:46:19.655 3 3:39.796 +1:39.855 14:43:05.687
8 1:41.610 - 14:48:01.265 4 1:59.941 - 14:45:05.628
(12) EVERTON GOMES DE ANDRADE (27) MATHEUS DE LIMAALVES
1 1:56.128 +10.994 14:36:13.582 1 2:28.604 +21.973 14:37:01.852
2 1:47.337 +2.203 14:38:00.919 2 2:22.467 +15.836 14:39:24.319
3 1:45.134 - 14:39:46.053 3 2:14.028 +7.397 14:41:38.347
4 2:08.321 +1.690 14:43:46.668
(6) ARI MOTA NETO 5 2:06.631 | - 14:45:53.299
1 1:56.620 +11.028 14:35:05.422
2 1:48.330 +2.738 14:36:53.752 (40) WELINGTON ZARATIN
3 1:45.592 - 14:38:39.344 1 2:26.794 +18.817 14:35:32.285
4 1:48.491 +2.899 14:40:27.835 2 2:14.753 +6.776 14:37:47.038
5 1:48.013 +2.421 14:42:15.848 3 2:13.324 +5.347 14:40:00.362
6 1:52.956 +7.364 14:44:08.804 4 2:11.774 +3.797 14:42:12.136
7 1:46.929 +1.337 14:45'55.733 5 2:09.379 +1.402 14:44:21.515
6 2:08.478 +0.501 14:46:29.993
(34) RODRIGO CARVALHO ZARATIN 7 2:07.977 - 14:48:37.970
1 2:09.431 +18.492 14:35:12.003
2 1:56.482 +5.543 14:37:08.485
3 1:53.760 +2.821 14:39:02.245
4 1:51.862 +0.923 14:40:54.107
5 1:50.939 - 14:42:45.046
6 1:53.924 +2.985 14:44:38.970
(44) MICAEL HANRA
1 1:53.601 +2.275 14:35:43.117
2 1:54.591 +3.265 14:37:37.708
3 1:51.326 - 14:39:29.034
4 1:54.695 +3.369 14:41:23.729
5 1:53.816 +2.490 14:43:17.545

(41) WELLINGTON DE SOUZA RODRIGUES ARANTES

1 2:11.828 +16.607 14:36:04.215
2 1:59.979 +4.758 14:38:04.194
3 1:55.904 +0.683 14:40:00.098
4 1:58.244 +3.023 14:41:58.342
5 1:55.221 - 14:43:53.563
(14) GABRIEL CHINELLATO
1 4:33.065 +2:37.447 14:37:26.808
2 1:59.952 +4.334 14:39:26.760
3 3:43.873 +1:48.255 14:43:10.633
4 1:55.618 - 14:45:06.251
(28) MICHAEL DA CRUZ FERRARI
1 1:59.535 +3.537 14:35:24.847
2 1:57.180 +1.182 14:37:22.027
3 1:59.770 +3.772 14:39:21.797
4 1:55.998 - 14:41:17.795
(1) ADELMO CASADIO NETO
1 2:01.215 +2.867 14:35:19.699
2 1:58.348 - 14:37:18.047
3 1:58.446 +0.098 14:39:16.493
4 1:59.940 +1.592 14:41:16.433

(30) PEDRO MARTINS BARBOSA

Hora do dia
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